
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° 2 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 4 PROIETTI FRANCESCA 5 19 1° LORDO 14

3 LUCIANO RICCARDO 5 ASSETTA ETTORE 7 19 2° LORDO 13

3° 3 MONTRONE FABIO 5 DE LUCA MARCO 10 18

4 CERACCHI STEFANO 7 BIANCONI SERGIO 8 18

5° 4 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 5 MAROTTA GISELLA 18 17

6 LO FIEGO VITO 13 CENCIA GIANLUCA 11 17

7° 4 SONNINO ALESSIA 5 CASETTI FABIO 14 16

5 TULLI GIUSEPPE 8 TOMASSI PIETRO 13 16

5 PAOLILLO LUCIANO 10 SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA 11 16

5 DE MARCH SIMONE 9 D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 11 16

5 SENZANI MORENA 10 VALENTE GIUSEPPE 11 16

5 DURACCIO FRANCESCO 6 DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO 17 16

13° 3 DUIELLA MAURIZIO 5 SABBI ALDO 5 15

3 SALITURO FABRIZIA 1 SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO 15 15

5 FRUSONE ANDREA 7 FRUSONE FEDERICO 18 15

5 ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 10 PINI LUCA 12 15

17° 7 BRANCA BRUNELIO 13 GIULII CAPPONI CARLO 18 14

3 PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE 5 BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO 7 14

5 PETRUCCI ALBINO 8 CHELI VANDA 14 14

4 BERTOZZI ATTILIO 8 CIVITA CLAUDIO 8 14

4 TRINCA GIORGIO 8 TOMBA AGOSTINO 10 14

5 TULLI LUCA 9 CHERICONI GIACOMO 10 14

5 GUERRA WILLINGTON 7 GUERRA STEFANO 17 14

24° 4 SICILIANO ANDREA 6 SANTORO ANIELLO 10 13

4 DI FILIPPO ANDREA 5 LUCHETTI MARCO 17 13

5 BIANCONI STEFANO 6 ROTONDI DARIO 18 13

6 CECCARONI FEDERICO 10 DI NATALE FEDERICO 15 13

7 GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA 13 AMATA ELEONORA 15 13

5 GIANNANDREA ROBERTO 9 FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 10 13

6 CALDERINI CLAUDIO 10 CALDERINI FABIO 18 13

5 SONCINI LUCA 7 CUFFARO ROSSANA 16 13

32° 6 BIAGI EDOARDO 8 RODI MARCELLO 18 12

4 D'AMBRA FRANCO 8 RUSCO ROBERTO PAOLO 9 12

6 VICARI MARCO 10 PASTORELLI DANIELA 18 12

7 MALLOZZI CLEMENTE 11 DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 18 12

4 PROVINI EMANUELE 4 DE ROMANIS ELISA 18 12

7 ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 11 ARDESSI LAURA 18 12

6 PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI 11 ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 16 12

6 POMPEI VINCENZO 9 PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 17 12

7 D'ONOFRIO ENRICO 12 FARAONE MIRELLA 18 12

7 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO 12 DI FANTE ALFREDINO 17 12

5 ZITELLI ARMANDO 9 CICCHETTA MAURO 12 12

43° 5 TACCONI ROSSANO 6 MASI MOIRA 18 11

7 BORZELLI ANDREA 12 BORZELLI LIVIA 18 11

7 PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 11 BARNABA ANTONIO 18 11

8 FRALLEONI FABIO 16 ABRAMO ADRIANA 18 11

6 DI FILIPPO LUCIO 8 MORICONI CINZIA 18 11

5 KICHELMACHER MARCO 8 TARANTO JOSE' LUIS 17 11

8 MEDAGLIA MARIO 14 DESTRE SILVANO 18 11

8 VARESI PAOLO 16 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI 18 11

8 CASTRICHELLA FABIO 14 LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 18 11

6 BOVI MARIO 9 FERRARO FRANCESCO 17 11

6 SPINELLI MARZIA 11 COSTANTINI GIORGIO 13 11

54° 6 CALICCHIO CARLO 10 RAPARELLI FEDERICO 18 10

6 CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 12 DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO 12 10
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7 DE MATTEO MATTEO 11 GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 18 10

7 GATTEI SANDRO 13 VENERUCCI LOREDANA 15 10

6 GAUDENZI GERMANO 10 Capobianco Vittorino 18 10

8 DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO 15 LELLA DOMENICO 17 10

60° 7 MAIOLATI ROBERTO 13 BORGHINO WALTER 18 9

6 VISANI VALENTINA 9 BELISARI LISA 18 9

8 BEARZOTTI LUCA 16 MORONI EUGENIO 17 9

63° 8 MACCHI VALTER 15 MACCHI FLAMINIA 18 8

9 DE FEO RODOLFO 17 DI MARIA SERGIO 17 8

9 SCIPIONI LUIGI 17 TRAPOLINO CORRADO 18 8

8 PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 16 COLATRIANO AMEDEO 18 8

67° 9 GABRIELE MAURIZIO 17 RIDI RODOLFO 18 7

7 TROTTA CIRO 13 SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 18 7

8 UBERTINI FABRIZIO 16 UBERTINI GIULIA 18 7

70° 7 CALORE MARCO 13 FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 17 6

8 PIVA ROBERTO 15 SLAVIERO CARLA 18 6

72° 9 PROSPERONI NAZZARO 17 PROSPERONI VALERIO 18 5

73° 9 SELVI STEFANIA 17 LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 18 3

9 MIZZONI FEDERICO 17 MATTIA FRANCESCO 18 3

8 STONIER RICHARD ANDREW 14 SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 18 3

76° 9 SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO 17 PIERSENSINI MARIO 18 1

Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° 6 LO FIEGO VITO 13 CENCIA GIANLUCA 11 23 1° NETTO

2° 4 CERACCHI STEFANO 7 BIANCONI SERGIO 8 22 2° NETTO 15, 8

3 LUCIANO RICCARDO 5 ASSETTA ETTORE 7 22 2° LORDO 15, 7

4° 2 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 4 PROIETTI FRANCESCA 5 21 1° LORDO 16

4 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 5 MAROTTA GISELLA 18 21 1^ MISTA 14, 7

5 SENZANI MORENA 10 VALENTE GIUSEPPE 11 21 14, 6

7 BRANCA BRUNELIO 13 GIULII CAPPONI CARLO 18 21

5 TULLI GIUSEPPE 8 TOMASSI PIETRO 13 21

5 PAOLILLO LUCIANO 10 SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA 11 21

3 MONTRONE FABIO 5 DE LUCA MARCO 10 21

5 DE MARCH SIMONE 9 D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 11 21

5 DURACCIO FRANCESCO 6 DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO 17 21

13° 4 SONNINO ALESSIA 5 CASETTI FABIO 14 20

7 GINEVRI LATONI PAOLA 13 AMATA ELEONORA 15 20

5 FRUSONE ANDREA 7 FRUSONE FEDERICO 18 20

16° 6 CECCARONI FEDERICO 10 DI NATALE FEDERICO 15 19

5 PETRUCCI ALBINO 8 CHELI VANDA 14 19

8 FRALLEONI FABIO 16 ABRAMO ADRIANA 18 19

7 MALLOZZI CLEMENTE 11 DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 18 19

8 VARESI PAOLO 16 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI 18 19

6 CALDERINI CLAUDIO 10 CALDERINI FABIO 18 19

8 CASTRICHELLA FABIO 14 LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 18 19

5 TULLI LUCA 9 CHERICONI GIACOMO 10 19

5 GUERRA WILLINGTON 7 GUERRA STEFANO 17 19

7 D'ONOFRIO ENRICO 12 FARAONE MIRELLA 18 19

7 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO 12 DI FANTE ALFREDINO 17 19

5 ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 10 PINI LUCA 12 19

28° 6 BIAGI EDOARDO 8 RODI MARCELLO 18 18

3 DUIELLA MAURIZIO 5 SABBI ALDO 5 18

5 BIANCONI STEFANO 6 ROTONDI DARIO 18 18

6 VICARI MARCO 10 PASTORELLI DANIELA 18 18

7 BORZELLI ANDREA 12 BORZELLI LIVIA 18 18
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7 PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 11 BARNABA ANTONIO 18 18

7 ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 11 ARDESSI LAURA 18 18

4 BERTOZZI ATTILIO 8 CIVITA CLAUDIO 8 18

3 SALITURO FABRIZIA 1 SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO 15 18

4 TRINCA GIORGIO 8 TOMBA AGOSTINO 10 18

8 MEDAGLIA MARIO 14 DESTRE SILVANO 18 18

5 GIANNANDREA ROBERTO 9 FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 10 18

5 SONCINI LUCA 7 CUFFARO ROSSANA 16 18

6 PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI 11 ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 16 18

6 POMPEI VINCENZO 9 PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 17 18

8 DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO 15 LELLA DOMENICO 17 18

44° 4 SICILIANO ANDREA 6 SANTORO ANIELLO 10 17

4 DI FILIPPO ANDREA 5 LUCHETTI MARCO 17 17

3 PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE 5 BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO 7 17

9 DE FEO RODOLFO 17 DI MARIA SERGIO 17 17

6 DI FILIPPO LUCIO 8 MORICONI CINZIA 18 17

8 BEARZOTTI LUCA 16 MORONI EUGENIO 17 17

7 DE MATTEO MATTEO 11 GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 18 17

9 SCIPIONI LUIGI 17 TRAPOLINO CORRADO 18 17

7 GATTEI SANDRO 13 VENERUCCI LOREDANA 15 17

6 BOVI MARIO 9 FERRARO FRANCESCO 17 17

5 ZITELLI ARMANDO 9 CICCHETTA MAURO 12 17

6 SPINELLI MARZIA 11 COSTANTINI GIORGIO 13 17

56° 4 D'AMBRA FRANCO 8 RUSCO ROBERTO PAOLO 9 16

5 TACCONI ROSSANO 6 MASI MOIRA 18 16

9 GABRIELE MAURIZIO 17 RIDI RODOLFO 18 16

7 MAIOLATI ROBERTO 13 BORGHINO WALTER 18 16

6 CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 12 DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO 12 16

5 KICHELMACHER MARCO 8 TARANTO JOSE' LUIS 17 16

6 GAUDENZI GERMANO 10 Capobianco Vittorino 18 16

63° 8 MACCHI VALTER 15 MACCHI FLAMINIA 18 15

4 PROVINI EMANUELE 4 DE ROMANIS ELISA 18 15

6 VISANI VALENTINA 9 BELISARI LISA 18 15

8 PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 16 COLATRIANO AMEDEO 18 15

67° 6 CALICCHIO CARLO 10 RAPARELLI FEDERICO 18 14

8 UBERTINI FABRIZIO 16 UBERTINI GIULIA 18 14

69° 7 CALORE MARCO 13 FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 17 13

7 TROTTA CIRO 13 SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 18 13

71° 9 PROSPERONI NAZZARO 17 PROSPERONI VALERIO 18 12

9 SELVI STEFANIA 17 LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 18 12

8 PIVA ROBERTO 15 SLAVIERO CARLA 18 12

74° 9 MIZZONI FEDERICO 17 MATTIA FRANCESCO 18 9

75° 8 STONIER RICHARD ANDREW 14 SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 18 8

76° 9 SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO 17 PIERSENSINI MARIO 18 4
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